Course
ID: 1246- 5 Hour Live Course
Bon Appetit: Regulation Course

2025 Recertification Schedule

Hrs Date Time Location

5 09/24/25 Wedl:30 PM - 6:30 PM Webinar

ARF

098-0501-32429

RFCE

098-0501-32428

GH

098-0501-32433

STRTP

098-0501-32430

ID: 1245-134 5 Hour Live Course
Behavior Intervention

5 09/24/25 Wed8:00 AM - 1:00 PM Webinar

098-0510-33636

098-0504-33633

098-0510-33634

098-0510-33635

ID: 1248-234 5 Hour Live Course
Intellectual Disability

5 09/26/25 Fri 1:30 PM - 6:30 PM Webinar

098-0504-32160

098-0504-32161

098-0504-32163

098-0504-32162

ID: 1247-1293 5 Hour Live Course
Medication Compliance: Regulation Course

All Courses CCL Approved for ARF/RCFE/GH and BRN
ARF  2000098-735-2
GH 2000098-730-2
RCFE 2000098-740-2
STRTP 2000098-733-2

5 09/26/25 Fri 8:00 AM - 1:00 PM Webinar

098-0501-32087

098-0501-32085

098-0501-32089

098-0501-32088

Course Locations
Live Streaming Webinar Webinar



Smart Seminars

5116 Varna

Sherman Oaks, CA 91423
voice 818.453.1083
www.arf35. com

SMART SEMINARS

HOW DO | REGISTER AND PAY

. Complete this form and make out check to Smart Seminars.
. Mail check or money order to address above.

Fax form with Credit Card Information
. Fax # 818.859.1000

A OWON -~

(9]

. Live Course(s) | will be attending:
Indicate date and location:

6. On receipt of payment a confirmation of your registration will be
emailed to the address you list below.

First Name of student attending
Last Name of student:

Facility or Company Name:
Street Address

City ZIP CODE

Cell Phone:

Email of student attending:

Two or more students cannot share the same email.

Course Fees:

20/20: 20 hrs live and 20 hrs online: $300.00
10 Hour Live Day: $100.00

Online Courses: 20 hours online: $185.00
Online courses register by web only.

10 Hour Days: 8:00AM - 6:30PM

You may register onsite. Please come 10 minutes early if
you will be registering onsite. For onsite registration we
accept cash only.

Credit Card Information (we do not accept American Express)

Name on Card:

Address if different than registration address.

VISA or MC #:

Expiration Date: Code

Your course registration is good for two years.
Course fees are non refundable and non transferable.



