## 2025 Recertification Schedule

Course	Hr	s Date	Time		Location	ARF	RFCE	GH	STRTP
ID: 1246- 5 Hour Live Course Bon Appetit: Regulation Course	5	09/24/25 We	ed1:30 PM - 6:	:30 PM	Webinar	098-0501-32429	098-0501-32428	098-0501-32433	098-0501-32430
ID: 1245-134 5 Hour Live Course Behavior Intervention	5	09/24/25 We	ed8:00 AM - 1:	:00 PM	Webinar	098-0510-33636	098-0504-33633	098-0510-33634	098-0510-33635
ID: 1248-234 5 Hour Live Course Intellectual Disability	5	09/26/25 Fri	1:30 PM - 6:	:30 PM	Webinar	098-0504-32160	098-0504-32161	098-0504-32163	098-0504-32162
ID: 1247-1293 5 Hour Live Course Medication Compliance: Regulation Course	5	09/26/25 Fri	8:00 AM - 1:	:00 PM	Webinar	098-0501-32087	098-0501-32085	098-0501-32089	098-0501-32088

All Courses CCL Approved for ARF/RCFE/GH and BRN

ARF 2000098-735-2 GH 2000098-730-2 RCFE 2000098-740-2 STRTP 2000098-733-2 Smart Seminars 5116 Varna Sherman Oaks, CA 91423 voice 818.453.1083 www.arf35.com



## **HOW DO I REGISTER AND PAY**

- 1. Complete this form and make out check to Smart Seminars.
- 2. Mail check or money order to address above.

Two or more students cannot share the same email.

- 3 Fax form with Credit Card Information
- 4. Fax # 818.859.1000
- 5. Live Course(s) I will be attending: Indicate date and location:
- 6. On receipt of payment a confirmation of your registration will be er

Two or more students cannot share the	ne same email	Your course registration is good for two years.			
Email of student attending:					
Cell Phone:		Expiration Date:	Code		
City	ZIP CODE				
Street Address		VISA or MC #:			
Facility or Company Name:		Address if different than registrat	tion address.		
Last Name of student:		Name on Card:			
First Name of student attending		Credit Card Information (we do	o not accept American Express		
emailed to the address you list below.	, ,				

**Course Fees:** 

accept cash only.

**10 Hour Live Day:** \$100.00

20/20: 20 hrs live and 20 hrs online: \$300.00

Online Courses: 20 hours online: \$185.00

You may register onsite. Please come 10 minutes early if

you will be registering onsite. For onsite registration we

Course fees are non refundable and non transferable.

Online courses register by web only.

**10 Hour Days:** 8:00AM - 6:30PM